
Family Weekend Schedule

Friday, September 18th 

Variety Entertainer Mike Bliss sponsored by the Campus Activities Board  
HMU Ballroom

Beaver Theater: Inside Out 
HMU Terrace Lounge 

Saturday, September 19th 

2015 Scholarship Appreciation Breakfast (by invitation)
John S. Glas Fieldhouse

Pontoon rides on Lake Bemidji
Outdoor Program Center Waterfront, Diamond Point Park
 
 Soccer vs.  University of Mary
Chet Aderson Stadium

Volleyball vs. University of Minnesota Duluth 
BSU Gymnasium  

Football vs. Winona State
Chet Anderson Stadium

Beaver Theater: Inside Out 
Walnut Hall Upper Deck

Sunday, September 20th
Casual Brunch at Wally’s 
Walnut Hall Dining

8:30PM

7:00PM 

8:30AM

1-5PM

1:00PM

6:00PM

8:30PM

 10AM-
1:00PM

2:00PM

If you need an accommodation for this program/event, please contact the Disability Services Office (Bangsberg 101) at (218) 755-3883. 
If an interpreter is needed, two weeks is requested.


